FEE STRUCTURES.

B.P.Ed,, I &Il YEAR 2022-23 In Rupees
UNDER SCHEME -A Ist Year IInd Year
PART -1 FEES
2 Reading Room 120-00 120-00
3 Sports 240-00 240-00
4 College Support 240-00 240-00
5 E.CA. 200-00 200-00
6 Magazine 150-00 150-00
7 LD. 100-00 100-00
Total Rs. 1050-00 1050-00
PART -2 STATUTORY FEES
1 Student Welfare Fund 70-00 70-00
2 N.S.S. 50-00 50-00
3 Red Cross 50-00 50-00
Total Rs. 170-00 170-00
(Part 1 & 2 Remit to Chairman Account) Total Rs. 1,220-00 1,220-00
PART —3 FEES ‘ ; ’ )
3.1.1 Admission (GRA) 250-00 -——-
3.1.2 .Registration(GRA) 10,900-00 -—-
G.R.A Account Total Rs. 11,150-00 ———
3.2 Infrastructures related Fee
| Sports Development 300-00 300-00
2 Univ. Employee Information (GRA) 80-00 80-00
3 Information Infrastructure Development Fee (GRA) 400-00 400-00
4 Computer Lab Development fee (GRA) 1050-00 1050-00
5 Library Infrastructure Fee (GRA) 150-00 150-00
6 Infrastructure Development Fee (Ac.No0.54007591324) 1000-00 1000-00
7. Laboratory infrastructure Fee (GRA) 770-00 770-00
Total Rs 3,750-00 3,750-00
3.3 Student Development Fee
1 S.W.T. 100-00 100-00
2 SAF 120-00 120-00
3 Medical Fee 100-00 100-00
4 Literature & Cultural 110-00 110-00
Total Rs. 430-00 430-00
3.4  Tuition Fee
3.4.3 Tuition Fee G.R.A Account 6,600-00 6,600-00
GRAND TOTAL Rs. 23,150-00 12,000-00

B.P.Ed., I & II YEAR 2022-23- (UNDER SCHEME-B)

Part-1 - Fees 1050-00 1050-00
Part-2 - Fees 170-00 170-00

Part-3.1 - Fees 11,150-00
Part-3.2 Fees -3,750-00 3,750-00
Part-3.3 Fees 430-00 430-00
Part-3.4.4 - Fees 50,000-00 50,000-00
Grand Total Rs. 66,550-00 55,400-00

> 4

£

Chairman
F5 > p—




